
2. N.V.

10% Service Charge is excluded in the price.

Sparkling Wine

Roger Goulart Cava Brut Rose
8,000 (税込)

Ferrari Brut
14,000 (税込)

Ca'del Bosco Franciacorta Brut Cuvee Prestige

14,000 (税込)

Champagne

Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut

23,000 (税込)

Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label
20,000 (税込)

Dom Perignon Vintage Brut
83,000 (税込)

Louis Roederer Brut Cristal
134,000 (税込)

Salon Brut Blanc de Blancs
800,000 (税込)

17,500 (税込)

10% Service Charge is excluded in the price.

Barons de Rothschild Brut

1. 2020

2. N.V.

3. N.V.

1. N.V.

3. N.V.

4. 2014

5. 2012

7. 2014

Krug

8. 2007

6. N.V. 94,000 (税込)

75,000 (税込)
Perrier Jouet Bellle Epoque Brut

Champagne Rose 

Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial Brut

Veuve Clicquot Brut Rose Label

Laurent₋Perrier Brut Cuvee Rose

Krug Brut Rose

Louis Roederer Brut Cristal Rose

2. N.V.

3. N.V.

4. N.V.

5. 2008
Dom Perignon Brut Rose

6. N.V.

21,500 (税込)

22,000 (税込)

40,000 (税込)

1. N.V.
Louis Morette Brut Rose

18,000 (税込)

7. 2012

147,000 (税込)

150,000 (税込)

280,000 (税込)



8,800 (税込)

12,000 (税込)

33,000 (税込)

14,500 (税込)

8,500 (税込)

The others

California 

White Wine

Skyside Chardonnay 

30,000 (税込)

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc
10,500 (税込)

1. 2014

2. 2019

3. 2017

4. 2021

5. 2021

1. 2022

2. 2020

Kenzo Estate Asatsuyu Sauvignon Blanc Napa Valley

Far Niente Chardonnay Napa Valley

Nakai Vineyard Russian River Valley 

Sauvignon Blanc Nakai Vineyard

Prophet’s Rock Pinot Gris

2. 2020

3. 2018

White Wine

Italia

12,000 (税込)

Ca'del Bosco Chardonnay

9,800 (税込)1. 2021

Asso difiori Langhe Chardonnay (Braida)

32,000 (税込)

Etna Bianco 

10% Service Charge is excluded in the price. 10% Service Charge is excluded in the price.



Pavillon Blanc du Chateau Margaux

380,000 (税込)

Aile d’Argent Chateau Mouton Rothschild

120,000 (税込)

36,000 (税込)

Chateau Haut Brion Blanc

1. 2017

2. 2016

3. 2016

1. 2021
Pouilly Fuisse (Louis Latour)

13,000 (税込)

2. 2022

3. 2020

4. 2019

Chablis Premier Cru (Louis Latour)

16,000 (税込)

30,500 (税込)
Chablis Grand Cru Bougros (Domaine servin)

Chevalier -Montrachet Blanc (Louis Jadot)

Batard Montrachet  (D.Leflaive)

320,000 (税込)

490,000 (税込)5. 2020

White Wine White Wine

France France

10% Service Charge is excluded in the price. 10% Service Charge is excluded in the price.



The others 

California 

Skyside Red Brend
8,800 (税込)

Pino Noir Nakai Vineyard
16,000 (税込)

80,000 (税込)

107,000 (税込)

250,000 (税込)

Almaviva

16,000 (税込)
Solaris Chikumagawa Cabernet Sauvignon 

Kenzo Estate Rindo Napa Valley
39,800 (税込)

1. 2019

2. 2017

3. 2019

4. 2009

5. 2018

6. N.V.

7. 2016

1. 2017

2. 2018

68,000 (税込)

56,000 (税込)3. 2018

28,000 (税込)

Red Wine

Sassicaia (Tenuta San Guido)
66,000 (税込)

Luce

42,000 (税込)

Solaia (Antinori)

Italia

Ornellaia

Ca'del Bosco Maurizio Zanella

18,000 (税込)

Barbaresco (Prunotto)

16,000 (税込)

Barolo (Prunotto)

21,000 (税込)

Tignanello (Antinori)

135,000 (税込)

GAJA Ca’marcanda Promis

Lucente
14,000 (税込)1. 2020

2. 2019

3. 2018

4. 2020

5. 2018

6. 2020

7. 2019

8. 2019

9. 2017

30,000 (税込)

53,000 (税込)

10. 2017

81,000 (税込)

10% Service Charge is excluded in the price. 10% Service Charge is excluded in the price.

Red Wine

Dominus Estate Napa Valley

Kenzo Estate Ai Napa Valley

Overture Napa Valley

Opus One Napa Valley

Ata Rangi Pinot Noir



2. 2016

France

92,000 (税込)

100,000 (税込)

France

18,000 (税込)
Chateaunueuf du Pape Cuvee Speciale (Clos Saint Jean)

1. 2018

165,000 (税込)

290,000 (税込)

France

Château Mont₋Perat Rouge

Chateau Palmer

Charmes de kirwan

Château Montrose

98,000 (税込)

Chateau Laf i t e ₋Roths ch i ld

Chateau Latour

Chateau Mouton₋Rothschild

Chateau Margaux

1. 2020

2. 2017

3. 2015

4. 2014

5. 2006

6. 1999

7. 2016

8. 2016

9. 2015

10. 2005

Chateau Lynch Bages

Chateau Haut Brion

11. 2015

Margaux du Chateau Margaux

9,000 (税込)

12,000 (税込)

21,000 (税込)

54,000 (税込)

72,000 (税込)

350,000 (税込)

200,000 (税込)

250,000 (税込)

440,000 (税込)

588,000 (税込)

Charmes Chambertin Lou Dumont

Chambolle Musigny 1er Cru Les Amoureuses (Banjamin Roblot)

1. 2020

3. 2018

4. 2020

Bonnes Mares （Lucien le Moine)

Clos des Lambrays （Lucien le Moine)

10% Service Charge is excluded in the price. 10% Service Charge is excluded in the price.

Red Wine Red Wine


